

2023 SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES

Annual Tuition Fees

 Kindergarten
 \$2,610.00

 Pre-Primary, Years 1–6
 \$1,860.00

 High School (Years 7–12)
 \$2,190.00

5% discount if paid prior 28 Feb. 2023

Sibling Discounts – Per School Term

	1 st Child	2 nd Child	3 rd Child
Kindergarten	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
Pre-Primary, Years 1–6	\$465.00	\$445.00	\$430.00
High School (Years 7–12)	\$545.00	\$545.00	\$545.00

For the fourth child onward families will not be charged tuition fees but the concession is only applicable for children in primary school (Pre-primary to Year 6)

Student Levy

Course Levy	Year	Total Fee
Resource Levy	K-12	\$100.00 per annum
Religion Books & Languages	K-10	\$40.00 per annum
VET Workplace & Business	10-12	\$150.00 per annum
VET Hospitality	11-12	\$200.00 per annum
UniReady	11-12	\$200.00 per annum
Visual Arts	11-12	\$100.00 per annum
Sports Academy – Elective	9-10	\$150.00 per annum
Food Science – Elective	9-10	\$100.00 per semester

Compulsory Building Levy – Annual (K-Y12)

Family with	Family with	Family with
1 Child	2 Children	3+ Children
\$160.00	\$265.00	\$320.00

Bus Fees

\$360.00 per school term

A 10% discount is applicable on Tuition Fees for families who furnish their health care card, concession card or pensioner card to the Accounts Office before the invoice is generated. For further information on School Fee Policy, please refer to the school website.